LOW VOLTAGE
LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
TRANSFORMERS
JUSTIN, INC.
ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS DIVISION
2663 No. Lee Avenue
South El Monte, CA 91733
626 444-4516 • Fax 626 444-9462

t
t
t
t
t
GARDEN LIGHT PROFESSIONAL BY JUSTIN, INC.
JUSTIN, INC.
ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS DIVISION
2663 No. Lee Avenue
South El Monte, CA 91733
626 444-4516 • Fax 626 444-9462
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
WITHOUT TIMER
GLP300 12-13 Volt, 300 Watt, Single Circuit
GLP600 12-13 Volt, 600 Watt, 2 Circuit
GLP1200 12-13 Volt, 1200 Watt, 4 Circuit, Built In 120V Surge Suppression
WITH 24 HOUR TIMER
GLP300-T 12-13 Volt, 300 Watt, 24 Hour Timer
GLP600-T 12-13 Volt, 600 Watt, 2 Circuit, 24 Hour Timer
GLP1200-T 12-13 Volt, 1200 Watt, 4 Circuit, 24 Hour Timer, Built In 120V Surge Suppression
ACCESSORIES
T1708 Plug-In Timer, 120V Grasslin
K4221 Field Installed Photocell, 120V
PCK1000 Field Installed Photocell Kit, 120V